
Kreismeisterschaft 2017
am 11.03.2017     in Fockbek DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 1.11.70

Auflage Luftgewehr Senioren A Seite: 1

Stand: 12.03.2017 10:02 Uhr Gesamt

1 00 004200SchV Rickert 927,9 Ringen

217 Christiansen, Jens 314,0
216 Christoph, Silke 308,4
215 Rohwer, Volker 305,5

2 00 004210SSC Fockbek I 926,1 Ringen

237 Friedrichs, Brigitte 315,5
241 Lüthje, Bernd 305,7
242 Rohwer, Rüdiger 304,9

3 00 004199SchV Revensdorf 923,0 Ringen

204 Habekost, Carl 309,5
205 Christiansen, Bernd 306,4
206 Stender, Hans-Otto 307,1

4 00 004181Erster Eckernförder SchV 900,6 Ringen

111 Klinck, Hans-Peter 303,0
110 Ehrich, Norbert 297,6
109 Daudert, Uwe 300,0

5 00 004210SSC Fockbek II 898,1 Ringen

243 Damm, Walter 301,9
244 Schultz, Edgar 290,9
252 Seel, Karin 305,3



Kreismeisterschaft 2017
am 11.03.2017     in Fockbek DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.11.70

Auflage Luftgewehr Senioren A Seite: 1

Stand: 12.03.2017 10:03 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Gesamt

1 217 Christiansen, Jens 00 00... SchV Rickert 104,8 104,9 104,3 314,0

2 269 Niestroj, Harald 00 00... SpSch Güby-Borgwedel 104,4 103,3 103,1 310,8

3 204 Habekost, Carl 00 00... SchV Revensdorf 103,0 102,5 104,0 309,5

4 206 Stender, Hans-Otto 00 00... SchV Revensdorf 100,8 103,2 103,1 307,1

5 205 Christiansen, Bernd 00 00... SchV Revensdorf 100,6 103,7 102,1 306,4

6 241 Lüthje, Bernd 00 00... SSC Fockbek I 101,1 101,4 103,2 305,7

7 215 Rohwer, Volker 00 00... SchV Rickert 101,9 103,0 100,6 305,5

8 242 Rohwer, Rüdiger 00 00... SSC Fockbek I 101,1 104,4 99,4 304,9

9 111 Klinck, Hans-Peter 00 00... Erster Eckernförder SchV 102,7 99,6 100,7 303,0
10 243 Damm, Walter 00 00... SSC Fockbek II 100,2 99,1 102,6 301,9
11 109 Daudert, Uwe 00 00... Erster Eckernförder SchV 100,0 100,0 100,0 300,0
12 110 Ehrich, Norbert 00 00... Erster Eckernförder SchV 97,8 99,8 100,0 297,6
13 244 Schultz, Edgar 00 00... SSC Fockbek II 95,8 96,9 98,2 290,9
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